w N -

O 00 N O U A W N B

a U WN -

O 00 N O U B WN B

N R R R R R R R R B R
O OO NOO ULl DD WN - O

23.07.2014

Ky3HeuoBa AnekcaHapa
banawosa AneKkcaHgpa
TuxoHoBa UpuHa

HukynnH Makcum
MywknH PomaH

ykos Tumodoeii
MNonakos MNpoxop
CanbHunKoB AnekcaHgp
ConHues Erop

NepHés CaBBa
Xapkesuu naTtoH
MNoTtanos UnbA

lycbkoBa fAlHa
Monnkapnosa Mapwus
Ky3HeuoBa [apbsa
benbckaa Munana
Kawwunpckaa NonunHa
larnoesa HKaHHa

ANAKPUHCKMIA AHApeEN
Cknsapos Tumoden
WndpwuH EBreHnin

ANAKPUHCKNI AneKkcaHap

MoTtokuH Bnagucnas
Ky3HeuoB MaKkcum
Tumodees Anekcei
KopHeT AdaHacuit
Pakos Bnagumup
MwupoHoB Bacunnii
MaHoB YnbAH
Cpabos Muxaun
HKunakos JeHunc
ConouleHKo Hukuta
Moberaii demng,
Ceprees Makcmm
YeboTKOB AnekcaHap
3natuH MBaH
BenobocoB ApTém
JIumant Amutpuii

Bonrapua c¢/6 "AKBANAN®"
200m. Ha cnuHe

2006
2004
2003

2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004

100
1.35.5
1.36.4
1.38.1

1.29.2
1.28.8
1.32.3
1.37.5
1.35.3
1.38.3
1.39.8
1.45.5
1.57.1

200m. bpacc

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2006

100
1.45.0
1.49.70
1.49.60
02.02:00
02.02:00
2.56.2

1.394
1.40.1
1.44.3
1.47.03
1.48.30
1.48.8
1.50.11
1.46.19
1.49.70
1.51.11
1.53.24
1.54.3
1.59.16
1.57.6
1.57.88
1.57.6
2.00.83
02.04:8
02.08:17
02.07:1

200
3.12:10
3.15.61
3.16.39

2.58.36
2.58.60
3.07:58
3.18.70
3.22.95
3.24.85
3.26.01
3.32.10
04.03:67

200
3.35.15
3.35.82
3.41.10

04.06:50
04.06:85
06.03:53

3.21.06
3.21.85
3.33.99
3.36.07
3.40.79
3.44.16
3.44.16
3.45.23
3.45.57
3.48.42
3.5141
3.52.40
3.54.46
3.55.00
3.55.39
3.55.89
04.08:42
4.14.20
4.25.50
4.40.12

50m.

1toH
1oH
1toH
1oH
1toH
2 1OH
2 1OH

1toH
1 oH

1oH
1toH
1oH
1toH
1oH
1toH
1oH
1oH
1oH
1oH
1oH
1oH
1oH
1oH
1oH
1oH
1oH
2 1OH



A W N P

O 00 N O U A W N B

"Kypasnésa KapuHa
MenexnHa KpnctuHa
"ypasnésa NonnHa
KoBaneHko Mapraputa

Kanmbikos JaHuun
MepKypbes AnekcaHap
NeweHko Muxaun
WndpuH Hukonak
CnoborkaHuH Nétp
JNlyHAKKWH Cepren
Kypbatoe Omutpuit
Unccep CeméH

NepHés MNeoprui

200Mm. BO/IbHbLIU CTUNb

2004
2004
2006
2004

2004
2003
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005

100
1.19.7
1.26.5
1.41.6
1.51.6

1.234
1.25.4
1.27.7
1.29.9
1.36.9
1.35.0
1.36.3
1.41.9
1.40.8

200
2.43.62
2.58.76
3.26.70
3.49.30

2.57.69
2.59.50
03.02:81
03.05:66
3.14.20
3.17.62
3.22.83
3.25.61
3.26.09

1 oH
1toH
2 1OH

1toH
1oH
1toH
1oH
2 1OH
2 1OH
2 1OH
2 1OH
2 1OH



