	23.07.2014	Болг	ария с/б "А	КВАЛАЙФ"	50м.					
200м. На спине										
			100	200						
1	Иманонова Аламсандва	2000	100 1.35.5	200 3.12:10	3					
1 2	Кузнецова Александра Балашова Александра	2006	1.36.4	3.15.61	3					
3	Тихонова Ирина	2004 2003	1.38.1	3.16.39	3					
3	тихонова ирина	2003	1.36.1	3.10.33	3					
1	Никулин Максим	2004	1.29.2	2.58.36	3	!!!				
2	Пушкин Роман	2005	1.28.8	2.58.60	3					
3	Жуков Тимофей	2004	1.32.3	3.07:58	1 юн					
4	Поляков Прохор	2004	1.37.5	3.18.70	1 юн					
5	Сальников Александр	2004	1.35.3	3.22.95	1 юн					
6	Солнцев Егор	2004	1.38.3	3.24.85	1 юн					
7	Леднёв Савва	2005	1.39.8	3.26.01	1 юн					
8	Харкевич Платон	2004	1.45.5	3.32.10	2 юн					
9	Потапов Илья	2004	1.57.1	04.03:67	2 юн					
200м. Брасс										
			100	200						
1	Гуськова Яна	2004	1.45.0	3.35.15	3					
2	Поликарпова Мария	2004	1.49.70	3.35.82	3	!!!				
3	Кузнецова Дарья	2004	1.49.60	3.41.10	3					
4	Бельская Милана	2004	02.02:00	04.06:50	1 юн					
5	Каширская Полина	2004	02.02:00	04.06:85	1 юн					
6	Гаглоева Жанна	2006	2.56.2	06.03:53						
1	Алякринский Андрей	2004	1.39.4	3.21.06	3	!!!				
2	Скляров Тимофей	2004	1.40.1	3.21.85	3					
3	Шифрин Евгений	2004	1.44.3	3.33.99	1 юн					
4	Алякринский Александр	2004	1.47.03	3.36.07	1 юн					
5	Потокин Владислав	2004	1.48.30	3.40.79	1 юн					
6	Кузнецов Максим	2004	1.48.8	3.44.16	1 юн					
7	Тимофеев Алексей	2004	1.50.11	3.44.16	1 юн					
8	Корнет Афанасий	2004	1.46.19	3.45.23	1 юн					
9	Раков Владимир	2004	1.49.70	3.45.57	1 юн					
10	Миронов Василий	2004	1.51.11	3.48.42	1 юн					
11	Панов Ульян	2004	1.53.24	3.51.41	1 юн					
12	Срабов Михаил	2005	1.54.3	3.52.40	1 юн					
13	Жидков Денис	2004	1.59.16	3.54.46	1 юн					
14	Солощенко Никита	2004	1.57.6	3.55.00	1 юн					
15	Побегай Демид	2005	1.57.88	3.55.39	1 юн					
16	Сергеев Максим	2005	1.57.6	3.55.89	1 юн					
17	Чеботков Александр	2004	2.00.83	04.08:42	1 юн					
18	Златин Иван	2005	02.04:8	4.14.20	1 юн					
19	Белобосов Артём	2004	02.08:17	4.25.50	1 юн					
20	Лимант Дмитрий	2006	02.07:1	4.40.12	2 юн					

200м. вольный стиль

			100	200	
1	Журавлёва Карина	2004	1.19.7	2.43.62	3
2	Мелехина Кристина	2004	1.26.5	2.58.76	1 юн
3	Журавлёва Полина	2006	1.41.6	3.26.70	1 юн
4	Коваленко Маргарита	2004	1.51.6	3.49.30	2 юн
1	Калмыков Даниил	2004	1.23.4	2.57.69	1 юн
2	Меркурьев Александр	2003	1.25.4	2.59.50	1 юн
3	Лещенко Михаил	2004	1.27.7	03.02:81	1 юн
4	Шифрин Николай	2004	1.29.9	03.05:66	1 юн
5	Слобожанин Пётр	2005	1.36.9	3.14.20	2 юн
6	Лунякин Сергей	2004	1.35.0	3.17.62	2 юн
7	Курбатов Дмитрий	2004	1.36.3	3.22.83	2 юн
8	Циссер Семён	2004	1.41.9	3.25.61	2 юн
9	Леднёв Георгий	2005	1.40.8	3.26.09	2 юн